National Supreme Company for Icecream Products
C.R. No.: 4030152194

VAT. No.: 300135858300003

Invoice Date: 2024-07-23 16:58:11:5_ il & )

TAX INVOICE #S0Inv-000434532
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Foodstuff Est

: [41020388]Basket Al Taraf Foodstuff Est-
4006205-

: 311447276600003

: Default Street 22233, Hafuf, Eastern
Region, SA

: Eastern Region

: [2654]ABDULAZIZ MOHAMMED
: HAS-09

: SAR
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Unit Price
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Discount

BILL TO
SHIP TO
CUSTOMER VAT
ADDRESS
BRANCH CODE
SALESMAN
ROUTE
CURRENCY
& cilal) b,
SLNo. Item No.
1 3102001
2 3102015
3 3103002
4 3103003
5 3103008
6 3103009
7 3103010
8 3103012
9 3103014
10 3105003
11 3109001
12 3109003
13 3109006
Total ¢ sanall
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Big Cup 24X150ML -Amal Ice Cream
24 S 4udSX150ML - axSesl JaY)

Cookies N Cream 24x100ML :An]al Ice Cream
24 2 S o SSX100 ML - aSe) JaY)

Choco Bar Swirls Sticks 30X100ML -Amal Ice Cream 1

100%30 3 s JLsS 5 35eML - aasSeal oY)

Blue Choco Bar Sticks 30X100ML -Amal Ice Cream

100%30 3l JbsSsd 252ML - aSad Ja¥)

Lolly Fruity 3 Pcs (3*24*40ML -Amal Ice Cream

40243 cla 3 58 A GuIML - e Sl JaY)

Askimo Sticks 30x60ML -Amal Ice Cream
60%x30 saSul 3 5eML - a Sesdl JaV1

Cherry Sticks 30x55ML -Amal Ice Cream
55%30 53— 3 5—eML - arSaal oY)

Mango Sticks 30x55ML -Amal Ice Cream
55%30 ss—— 235—cML - mSu) Ja¥)

Tooty Bar 30X55ML -Amal Ice Cream
55%30 sl —35—ML - a Sl JoY!

ICE Bar Peanuts 30X75ML -Amql Iqe Cream
80%30 s dsd )b paIML - asSesd JaY!

Vanilla Sandwich 48x80ML -Amal Ice Cream
80x48 dld iy s3luML - s Sasl JaY)

Round Sandwich 30X80ML -Ama]l Ice Cream
100x30 sl i pabuML - aaSenl Ja¥!

Vanilla Sandwich 30x100ML -Amal Ice Cream
100%30 Sld (i pxiluML - as Sl JaY)

1

18

Saudi Riyals Four Hundred Fifty Six NinetyFive Halala

18

Saudi Riyals Four Hundred Fifty Six NinetyFive Halala

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

22.61

21.74

18.24

22.61

22.61

22.61

22.61

22.61

18.26

22.61

33.91

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Default Street 22233, Hafuf, Eastern Ol gl
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Eastern Region T Al ey
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Net Amount Amount VAT % Tot. Amount
36.52 36.52 15% 42.00
17.39 17.39 15%  20.00
22.61 22.61 15%  26.00
21.74 21.74 15% 25.00
36.48 36.48 15% 41.95
22.61 22.61 15% 26.00
22.61 22.61 15% 26.00
22.61 22.61 15%  26.00
22.61 22.61 15% 26.00
22.61 22.61 15%  26.00
36.52 36.52 15% 42.00
4522 45.22 15% 52.00
67.82 67.82 15%  77.99
397.35 397.35
59.60 456.95
397.35 397.35
59.60 456.95






For Payment

Previous TC Balance
Current Invoice Amount

Other Adjustment
Amount(N/A)

Total Amount Due

Vat Category: Standard Rate

www.alamalicecream.com
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Invoice Summary

Gross Sales
Discount

Taxable Amount
VAT Amount @ 15%

Total Inclusive of VAT

456.95
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Printed on 2024-07-23 16:59:23

920007233, = info@alamalicecream.com

P.O. Box 4883, Jeddah 21412, Kingdom of Saudi Arabia
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